Event
Joel Johnson
Dan Archambault

Titus Bishop
Brent Johnson
*Tiebreaker

Brandon Hubbard
Ron Hammon

Gary Erickson
Larry Willroth

Rob Donlin
Tim Gaspard

Neary
Andy Sacchetti*
Cory Deluca

Flight
1
1

2
2

b

o1

The Links at Northfork

GA5.18.22
Major Week

5 Flights, 1-4 Gross, 5 G/ N

Hole
7
17

Score
68
70

73
76*
79
80

78
83

90G
60N

$Amt 86.00

*Winner was not in Neary, so went to next name on proxy*

Gross Skins
Rob Donlin
Dan Hewitt

Net Skins Division 1
Dick Swanson
Brandon Hubbard
Jay Lemcke

Dan Hewitt

Net Skins Division 2
Jay Wolf

Tim Gaspard

Greg Alstadt

Gary Erickson
Howard Taylor

Gross Game
Dan Archmbault

Hole
3
18

Hole
3

6

16
18

Hole

4,9
11
16
18

Score
70

Score
3
2

Score

$AMt
75.00
50.00
75.00
50.00
75.00
50.00

75.00
50.00

62.50
62.50

$Amt 132.00

$Amt 63.00

$AmMt 42.00



Shootout
Peter Aleckson
Greg Alstadt
Drew Archibeque
John Helmen
Brian Meyer
Blake Onkka
Jon Coe

Mike Persons
Jeff Goto

Dan Hewitt
Bret Prow

B9 Net Score
30
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

$Amt 243.00



